
Bowtie pasta mixed with an assortment of crisp vegetables in a savory seasoned dressing. 

 Product #    UPC Code  Pack Size 

0250429 

Product UPC: 0 72106 50429 4 

Case UPC: 00 72106 04295 62 2 x 5 lb  Containers 

Microbiological 

Standard Plate Count 100,000/g 

Yeast and Mold: 100/g 

Pallet/Case Configuration 

Case Dimensions: 14.000” x 7.188” x 6.813” = 0.39 cuft 

Pallet Configuration: 17 Cases x 4 Layers  = 68 Total Cases 

Code Date Description: : Coding is a use by date on the case label and the container in MM/DD/YY format.  
Storage Instructions: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit  

VN VG DF GF 0g 

Claims: Icons will be placed below the ingredient declaration when applicable.  

           VEGAN           VEGETARIAN            DAIRY FREE            GLUTEN FREE            0g TRANS FAT  

INGREDIENTS: COOKED ENRICHED 

MACARONI PRODUCT (WATER, SEM-

OLINA [WHEAT], NIACIN, FERROUS 

SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, 

RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SOYBEAN 

OIL, RED BELL PEPPERS, CARROTS, 

ONIONS, WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE 

CORN SYRUP, WHITE DISTILLED 

VINEGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% 

OF SEASONING (ROMANO CHEESE 

MADE FROM COW'S MILK 

[PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK, 

CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES], 

SALT, SESAME SEED, POPPY SEED, 

PAPRIKA, CELERY SEED, DEHY-

DRATED GARLIC, SPICE, DEHYDRAT-

ED RED PEPPER), SPICES, SALT, 

DRIED GARLIC, POTASSIUM SORB-

ATE (TO RETARD SPOILAGE), DRIED 

ONION, CITRIC ACID, DRIED RED 

AND GREEN PEPPERS, XANTHAN 

GUM, TURMERIC (COLOR) AND AN-

NATTO (COLOR), GUAR GUM. 

CONTAINS: MILK, SESAME, WHEAT. 

Net Weight: 10.000 lb 

Gross Weight: 10.395 lb 

VG BIOENGINEERED STATUS: Does not 
contain detectable bioengineered 
genetic material   

Date: 09.09.2022 Updated By:  Michelle Pesho 

Supersedes: 10.20.2021 Update Reason: Adding sesame allergen. 


